Name

Ms Rose M, Patten
Chair of the Governing Council
Government Appointee

Mr. John F. (Jack) Petch
Vice-Chair of the Governing Council
Government Appointee

The Honourable Vivienne Poy
Chancellor
Ex Officio

Professor Vivek Goel
President
Ex Officio

University of Toronto '
Governing Council
Membership for 2005 - 2006

Public Address

Chair of the Governing Council
Office of the Governing Council
University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone:  416-978-2117

Fax: 416-978-8182

E-Mail:  chair.gc@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Teresa Sim
Assistant Phone: 416-978-2117
Assistant Fax: 416-978-8182
Assistant Email: teresa.sim@utoronto.ca

Vice-Chairman, Osler, Hoskin & Harcourt LLP
First Canadian Place

100 King Street West, Suite 6600

Toronto, ON M5X 1B8

Phone:  416-862-6581

Fax: 416-862-6666

E-Mail:  jpetch@osler.com

Assistant: Ms Kate O'Toole

Assistant Phone: 416-862-6582

Assistant Email: ko'toole@osler.com

Chancellor

University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 206
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone:  416-978-2116

Fax: 416-971-1360

E-Mail:  chancellor@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Brenda Ichikawa
Assistant Phone: 416 978-1049
Assistant Fax:  416-971-1360
Assistant Email: brenda.ichikawa®utoronto.ca

Acting President

University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 225
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone:  416-978-2122

Fax: 416-978-3939

E-Mail:  provost@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Erika Bailey
Assistant Phone: 416-978-2122
Assistant Fax:  416-978-3939
Assistant Email: e.bailey@utoronto.ca



Name

Mr. Husain Aboghodieh
Member
Full-time Undergraduate Student

Mr. Navine K. Aggarwal
Member
Graduate Student

Ms Holly Andrews-Taylor
Member
Part-time Undergraduate Student

Dr. Robert M. Bennett
Member
Alumni

Professor Philip H. Byer
Member
Teaching Staff

Mr. Ryan Matthew Campbell
Member
Full-time Undergraduate Student

Public Address

c/o Office of the Governing Council
University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall
27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone:  416-978-6576
E-Mail:  easyandsimple@hotmail.com

c/o Office of the Governing Council
University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall
27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone:  416-978-6576
E-Mail:  navine.aggarwal®utoronto.ca

¢/o Office of the Governing Council
University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 106

Toronto, ON M5S 1A1
Phone:  416-978-6576
Fax: 416-978-8182

E-Mail:  holly.andrews.taylor@utoronto.ca

1500 Bathurst Street, Unit 2
Toronto, ON M5P 313

Phone:  416-653-3441
Fax: 416-653-7894
E-Mail:  drbob@interlog.com

Chair, Division of Environmental Engineering
University of Toronto

Galbraith Building

35 St. George Street, Room 137

Toronto, ON M5S 1A4
Phone:  416-978-5980
Fax: 416-946-7632

E-Mail:  byer@ecf.utoronto.ca

Chestnut Residence
University of Toronto
89 Chestnut Street

Toronto, ON M5G 1R1
Phone:  647-668-7119
Fax: 416-978-8182

E-Mail:  ryan.campbell@utoronto.ca



Name

Professor Pamela Catton
Member
Teaching Staff

Mr. Shaun Chen
Member
Part-time Undergraduate Student

Mr. P. C. Choo
Member
Administrative Staff

Professor Brian Corman
Member
Teaching Staff

Professor W. Raymond Cummins
Member
Teaching Staff

Miss Coralie D'Souza
Member
Full-time Undergraduate Student

Public Address

Director, Oncology Education
Department of Radiation Oncology
Princess Margaret Hospital

610 University Avenue, Room 5-957
Fifth Floor

Toronto, ON M5G 2M9

Phone:  416-946-4501 x 5330

Fax: 416-946-4442

E-Mail:  pamela.catton@rmp.uhn.on.ca
Assistant: Ms Mary Hooey
Assistant Phone: 416-946-4457

Assistant Email: mary.hooey@uhn.on.ca

c/o Office of the Governing Council
University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall
27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone:  416-978-6576
E-Mail:  shaun@shaunchen.com

USWA Local 1998

25 Cecil Street

Toronto, ON M5T 1N1

Phone:  416-506-9090 x 231

Fax: 416-506-0640

E-Mail:  pcchoo®@uswa1998.ca
Assistant: Ms Kim Walker

Assistant Phone: 416-506-9090 x 221
Assistant Email: kim.walker@uswa1998.ca

Chair, Department of English
University of Toronto
7 King's College Circle, Room 2102

Toronto, ON M5S 3K1
Phone:  416-978-3197
Fax: 416-971-2456

E-Mail: bcorman®@chass.utoronto.ca

_ Director, Forensic Science Program

University of Toronto at Mississauga
Room 3042, South Building

3359 Mississauga Road

Mississauga, ON L5L 1C6
Phone:  905-828-3996

Fax: 905-828-3792

E-Mail: - cummins@utm.utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Teresa Cabral
Assistant Phone: 905-828-3876
Assistant Fax:  905-828-3792

c/o Office of the Governing Council
University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone:  416-978-6576

E-Mail:  coralie.dsouza®@utoronto.ca



Name

The Honourable William G. Davis
Member
Government Appointee

Mr. Brian Davis
Member
Administrative Staff

Dr. Claude S. Davis
Member
Government Appointee

Dr. Alice Dong
Member
Government Appointee

Ms Susan Eng
Member
Alumni

Dr. Shari Graham Fell
Member
Government Appointee

Mr. Ran Goel
Member
Full-time Undergraduate Student

Dr. Gerald Halbert
Member
Government Appointee

Public Address

Torys LLP
Toronto Dominion Centre
79 Wellington Street West, Suite 3000 - P.0O. Box 270

Toronto, ON M5K 1N2
Phone:  416-865-7535
Fax: 416-865-7380

E-Mail:  sdonohue@torys.com

Carpenter Shop - Facilities and Services Dept.

. University of Toronto

215 Huron Street, Ground Floor
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone:  416-946-0676

E-Mail:  brian.davis@utoronto.ca

Principal Consultant
Claude Davis & Associates
55 Compass Way

Mississauga, ON L5G 478
Phone:  905-891-9829
Fax: 905-891-8997

E-Mail:  claudedavis@rogers.com

Medical Consultant
RBC Insurance
30 Adelaide Street East, Suite 500

Toronto, ON M5C 3H3
Phone:  416-643-7426
Fax: 416-643-4940

E-Mail:  alice.dong@rbc.com

537 Brunswick Avenue
Toronto, ON M5R 276

Phone:  416-960-0312
Fax: 416-960-8609
E-Mail:  susan.eng@utoronto.ca

- ¢/o Office of the Governing Council

University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1
Phone:  416-978-6576

Fax: 416-978-8182

c/o Office of the Governing Council
University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 106

Toronto, ON M5S 1A1
Phone:  416-978-6576
Fax: 416-978-8182

E-Mail:  ran.goel@utoronto.ca
59 Wimpole Drive
Toronto, ON M2L 212

Phone:  416-445-3236
E-Mail:  seymona@sympatico.ca



Name

Professor Glen A. Jones
Member
Teaching Staff

Dr. Joel A. Kirsh
Member
Teaching Staff

Mr. Joseph Mapa
Member
Government Appointee

Professor Michael R. Marrus
Member
Teaching Staff

Professor lan R. McDonald
Member
Teaching Staff

Professor Linda McGillis Hall
Member
Teaching Staff

Public Address

Associate Dean, Academic

Department of Theory and Policy Studies in Education
OISE/UT

252 Bloor Street West

Toronto, ON M5S 1V6
Phone:  416-923-6641x2236
Fax: 416-926-4723

E-Mail:  gjones®@oise.utoronto.ca

Department of Paediatrics
Hospital for Sick Children

555 University Avenue, Room 1503
1st floor, Gerrard Wing

Toronto, ON M5G 1X8
Phone:  416-813-7418

E-Mail:  joel.kirsh@sickkids.ca

President and Chief Executive Officer
Mount Sinai Hospital

600 University Avenue, Suite 335
Toronto, ON M6G 1X5

Phone:  416-586-5063

Fax: 416-586-8787

E-Mail:  jmapa@mtsinai.on.ca
Assistant: Ms Sandra Harrison
Assistant Phone: 416-586-5062

Assistant Email: sharrison@mtsinai.on.ca

Chancellor Rose and Ray Wolfe Professor of Holocaust Studies
Massey College

University of Toronto

4 Devonshire Place

Toronto, ON M5S 2E1
Phone:  416-946-0648
Fax: 416-978-1759

E-Mail: michael.marrus@utoronto.ca

Humanities (Classics)
University of Toronto at Scarborough
1265 Military Trail

Scarborough, ON M1C 1A4
Phone:  416-287-7158
Fax: 416-287-7116

E-Mail:  ian.mcdonald@utsc.utoronto.ca

Faculty of Nursing
University of Toronto
50 St. George Street

Toronto, ON M5S 3H4
Phone: 416-978-2869
Fax: 416-978-8222

E-Mail:  L.mcgillishall@utoronto.ca



Name

Mr. George E. Myhal
Member
Government Appointee

Mr. Richard Nunn
Member
Government Appointee

Ms Jacqueline C. Orange
Member
Alumni

Professor lan Orchard
Member
Presidential Appointee

The Honourable David R. Peterson
Member
Government Appointee

Mr. Timothy Reid
Member
Alumni

Public Address

Managing Partner and Chairman, Asset Management

Brascan Corporation

BCE Place

181 Bay Street, Suite 300

Toronto, ON M5J 273

Phone:  416-956-5179

Fax: 416-365-9642

E-Mail:  gmyhal@brascanam.com
Assistant: Ms Anne-Marie Kerman

Assistant Phone: 416-956-5138
Assistant Fax:  416-365-9642
Assistant Email: akerman@brascanam.com

Deloitte & Touche LLP

BCE Place

181 Bay Street, Suite 1400
Toronto, ON M5J 2v1
Phone:  416-601-6534

Fax: 416-601-6151

E-Mail:  rnunn@deloitte.ca
Assistant: Ms Nira Joseph
625 Avenue Road, Suite 1001
Toronto, ON M4V 2K7

E-Mail:  Jackie.orange@sympatico.ca

Vice-President and Principal

University of Toronto at Mississauga
South Building

3359 Mississauga Road North, Rm 3135
Mississauga, ON L5L 1C6

Phone:  905-828-5211

Fax: 905-569-4349

E-Mail:  principal@utm.utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Colleen McColeman
Assistant Phone: 905-828-5212
Assistant Fax:  905-569-4349
Assistant Email: cmccolem®@utm.utoronto.ca

Cassels Brock & Blackwell LLP

40 King Street West, Suite 2100

Toronto, ON M5H 3C2

Phone:  416-869-5451

Fax: 416-350-6961

E-Mail:  dpeterson@casselsbrock.com
Assistant: Ms Dawn Langfield

Assistant Phone: 416-869-5785

Assistant Fax:  416-360-8877

Assistant Email: dlangfield@casselsbrock.com

Chair

Ontario Lottery & Gaming Corporation
4120 Yonge Street, Suite 420

Toronto, ON M2P 2B8

Phone:  416-224-7014

E-Mail:  treid@olgc.ca



Name

Ms Marvi H. Ricker
Member
Alumni

Professor Arthur S. Ripstein
Member
Teaching Staff

Professor Barbara Sherwood Lollar
Member
Teaching Staff

Mr. Stephen C. Smith
Member
Alumni

Miss Maureen J. Somerville
Member
Alumni

Mr. Mahadeo Sukhai
Member
Graduate Student

Ms B, Elizabeth Vosburgh
Member
Alumni

Public Address

VP & Managing Director, Philanthropic Services
BMO Harris Private Banking

BMO Financial Group

1 First Canadian Place, 10th Floor, P.0O. Box 150

Toronto, ON M5X 1H3
Phone:  416-359-7341
Fax: 416-359-4537

E-Mail:  marvi.ricker@bmo.com

Faculty of Law
University of Toronto
84 Queen’'s Park Crescent

Toronto, ON M5S 2C5
Phone: 416-978-0735
Fax: 416-978-2648

E-Mail:  arthur.ripstein@utoronto.ca

Department of Geology

University of Toronto

Earth Sciences Building

22 Russell Street, Room 1066 D

Toronto, ON M5S 3B1

Phone:  416-978-0770

Fax: 416-978-3938

E-Mail:  bslollar@chem.utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Katie Porter

Assistant Email: kporter@chem.utoronto.ca

General Counsel, Secretary

Jones Collombin Investment Counsel Inc.

150 King Street West, Suite 2108, Box 52
Toronto, ON M5H 1J9

Phone:  416-366-7888

Fax: 416-366-0380

E-Mail:  stephen.smith@jonescollombin.com
Assistant: Ms Jaana Sauso

Assistant Phone: 416-366-0314

Assistant Fax:  416-366-0380

955 Millwood Road, Apt. 306
Toronto, ON M4G 4E3
Phone:  416-423-6615

E-Mail:  mj_somerville@hotmail.com

c/o Office of the Governing Council
University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall
27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone:  416-978-6576
E-Mail: msukhai@uhnres.utoronto.ca

96 Hudson Drive
Toronto, ON MAT 2K3

Phone:  416-489-1471
Fax: 416-480-2568
E-Mail:  evosburgh@rogers.com



Name

Professor John Wedge
Member
Teaching Staff

Mr. Robert S. Weiss
Member
Government Appointee

Mr. W. David Wilson
Member
Government Appointee

Mr. Henry Mulhall
Board/Committee Secretary
Lead

Ms Cristina Oke
Board/Committee Secretary
Partner

Public Address

Department of Surgery

The Hospital for Sick Children

Black Wing

555 University Avenue, Rm 1218
Toronto, ON M5G 1X8

Phone:  416-813-6944

Fax: 416-813-7369

E-Mail:  john.wedge®@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms.. Jane Becker
Assistant Phone: 416-813-6944
Assistant Fax:  416-813-7369
Assistant Email: jane.becker@sickkids.ca

94 Hazelton Avenue
Toronto, ON M5R 2E2

Phone:  416-968-0909
Fax: 416-968-7714
E-Mail:  robert.s.weiss@sympatico.ca

Vice-Chairman, Bank of Nova Scotia

Chairman & Chief Executive Officer, Scotia Capital
ScotiaPlaza, Box 4085

40 King Street West, 7th Floor

Toronto, ON M5W 2X6

Phone:  416-863-7652

Fax: 416-866-6623

E-Mail:  david_wilson®@scotiacapital.com
Assistant: Ms Maggie Hyde

Assistant Phone: 416-863-7487

Assistant Email: maggie_hyde®scotiacapital.com

Special Projects Officer

Office of the Governing Council
University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 106

Toronto, ON M5S 1A1
Phone:  416-978-8428
Fax: 416-978-8182

E-Mail:  henry.mulhall@utoronto.ca

Assistant Secretary of the Governing Council
Office of the Governing Council
University of Toronto

- Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 106

Toronto, ON M5S 1A1
Phone:  416-978-8427
Fax: 416-978-8182

E-Mail:  c.oke@utoronto.ca



Name

Mr. Louis R. Charpentier

Secretary of the Governing Council

9/1/2005

10:30:53AM

Public Address

Secretary of the Governing Council
Office of the Governing Council
University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone:  416-978-2118

Fax: 416-978-8182

E-Mail:  l.charpentier@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Teresa Sim
Assistant Phone: 416-978-2117
Assistant Fax:  416-978-8182
Assistant Email: teresa.sim@utoronto.ca






